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60m haies, U14 Scolaires masc. 12 (0.762m) 28.09.2024 / 14:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 1485 GOELFF Bethel Luxian 2012 BEL FOLA 11.20 1./I 413
2 2477 STEFFEN Ben 2012 LUX FOLA 11.25 2./I PB/409
3 1080 HERR Noa 2012 LUX FOLA 11.30 1./III PB/405
4 3583 SCHUSTER Jérémy 2012 LUX CAEG 11.52 3./I PB/387
5 4939 KISSEN Noah 2012 LUX FOLA 12.02 1./II 348
6 3294 GOERGEN Ben 2012 GER CAEG 12.08 4./I PB/344
7 1698 ARCARO DUPONT Jona 2012 LUX CELTIC 12.16 2./II PB/338
8 4372 HOERNER Mads 2012 LUX LIAL 12.38 3./II PB/322
9 2110 LOGELIN-GIERES Pit 2012 LUX CAD 12.67 1./V 302

10 1118 SAHR Arno 2012 LUX CSL 12.79 1./IV PB/294
11 2356 GOLDSCHMIDT Lou 2012 LUX CSL 12.84 5./I PB/291
12 4822 ENGEL Jacques 2012 LUX CAB 13.21 2./III PB/268
13 1702 MANGEN Yann 2012 LUX CELTIC 13.27 3./III PB/264
14 1238 GOERGEN Emil 2012 LUX CAEG 13.29 2./IV PB/263
15 2823 ALESI Brieuc Alexandre 2012 LUX CSL 13.45 4./III 253
16 3903 KREMER KUGENER Jim 2012 LUX CAPA 13.52 5./III PB/249
17 4225 MICHELS Joé 2012 LUX CELTIC 13.55 4./II 247
18 4457 MC CARTNEY Nils 2012 LUX CAEG 13.74 2./V 236
19 1244 LEMOS ALEXANDRE Diego 2012 LUX CAD 13.90 5./II 227
20 4763 HEMMER Charel 2012 LUX CAPA 14.00 3./IV PB/222
21 3684 FAUST Nik 2012 LUX CELTIC 14.14 3./V PB/214
22 5120 VIEIRA RAMADAS Tiago 2012 POR CAD 14.37 4./IV 202
23 1099 KURG Jonathan 2012 EST CSL 14.47 5./IV 197
24 4287 BENKO Daniel 2012 SVK CSL 14.63 4./V 189
25 4661 LAKOMÝ Matej 2012 LUX CELTIC 14.88 5./V PB/177

Hauteur Gr5, U12 Débutants masc. 11
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.46

1 4095 GODART Mats 2013 LUX CSL 1.35 =PB/401
- - - O O O O O XXO XXX

2 1361 LISBOA Neo 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.35 =PB/401
O O O O O O XXO XO XXO XXX

3 5028 KNEIP Lenny 2013 LUX CAEG 1.30 PB/373
- O O O O XO O O XXX

4 3932 DA COSTA PINTO Levi 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.30 =SB/373
- - - O O O O XO XXX

5 1079 FELICETTI Adrien 2013 LUX CSL 1.20 PB/318
- O O O O O XXX

6 4648 HEIN Lenny 2013 LUX CAS 1.15 =PB/289
O O O O O XXX

7 2406 ANGELSBERG Manu 2013 LUX CAPA 1.10 259
O O O O XXX

7 4030 JONES Winston 2013 LUX CSL 1.10 =PB/259
- O O O XXX

9 4700 HEIRAND Lio 2013 LUX CAS 1.10 PB/259
O O O XO XXX

10 1278 ALBERS Venant 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.00 198
- O XXX

11 3357 BENI Loris 2013 LUX CAD 0.90 134
O XXX

11 4408 BATISTA TEIXEIRA Orlando 2013 LUX CAD 0.90 =PB/134
O XXX

1678 BARON Fabio 2013 LUX CSL NM 0
XXX
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Hauteur Gr5, U12 Débutants masc. 11 - Continuation
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.46

1115 KETTER Charles 2013 LUX CSL DNS

Hauteur Gr7, U12 Débutants masc. 10
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.46

1 4965 REUTER Loris 2014 LUX CAD 1.20 318
- O O XXO XXO XO XXX

2 5169 KAYSEN Lex 2014 LUX CAEG 1.15 289
O O O O XXO XXX

3 4803 LAKOMÝ Maxim 2014 LUX CELTIC 1.15 =PB/289
O O O XO XXO XXX

4 4151 DELLE Marceau 2014 FRA CAD 1.10 PB/259
O O O XO XXX

5 4007 KOTECKÝ Jonáš 2014 CZE CELTIC 1.10 PB/259
XO XO O XO XXX

6 1589 MARTING Alex 2014 BEL FOLA 1.10 259
O O O XXO XXX

7 4975 SCHNEIDER Lou 2014 LUX CAD 1.00 PB/198
O O XXX

8 1077 LEGILL Yann 2014 LUX CAEG 1.00 PB/198
XO O XXX

9 4318 DONCKEL Tadeus 2014 LUX CSL 1.00 198
O XO XXX

9 4826 BEFFORT Ids 2014 LUX CAEG 1.00 =PB/198
O XO XXX

11 2817 MAMÈRE Arthur 2014 LUX CSL 0.90 134
O XXX

12 4277 DAMBAX Hugo 2014 GER CSL 0.90 134
XO XXX

13 4652 ECKER TUMIOTTO Theo 2014 LUX CAEG 0.90 =PB/134
XXO XXX

4343 KARNET David 2014 CZE CSL NM 0
XXX

1519 Deschuyteneer Martin 2014 LUX LIAL NM 0
XXX

1209 JACOBS Yona 2014 LUX CAD DNS

Longueur (zone), U10 Benjamins masc. 09
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 4545 Knapik Piotr 2015 POL CSL 3.26
3.20 3.26 3.11

2 4060 SCHMIT Pierre 2015 LUX CSL 3.21
3.21 3.20 2.66

3 5196 Wennig Guillaume 2015 LUX LIAL 3.06
3.06 2.84 x

4 4591 GOERGEN Oskar 2015 LUX CAEG 3.05
3.05 x 2.93

5 1592 PLANICKA Simon 2015 CZE CSL 2.90
x 2.00 2.90

6 4097 KORNELIS Antoine 2015 LUX CELTIC 2.79
2.79 x 2.60

7 1783 Barbieri Alexandru 2015 ROU LIAL 2.78
2.49 2.78 2.57
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Longueur (zone), U10 Benjamins masc. 09 - Continuation
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

8 1086 BEAUCHET Charel 2015 LUX CAD 2.62
2.62 2.30 2.54

9 1714 KLEIN Leo 2015 LUX CELTIC 2.58
2.31 2.58 2.50

10 4873 BENOY Mathis 2015 LUX LIAL 2.56
2.56 2.54 2.41

11 4500 ALTMEYER Mats 2015 LUX CAEG 2.50
2.50 2.25 x

12 1456 Blasi Leonardo 2015 LUX LIAL 2.48
2.48 2.35 2.27

13 4023 MULLER Emil 2015 LUX CSL 2.46
2.38 2.35 2.46

14 4056 FELICETTI Mathis 2015 LUX CSL 2.36
2.36 2.34 2.21

15 5077 Linden Pierre 2015 LUX CAS 2.34
2.34 2.29 2.29

16 1493 Wijne Lou 2015 LUX LIAL 2.34
x 2.11 2.34

5083 FREITAS Deni 2015 LUX CAEG DNS

Javelot Gr9, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (400g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 20.00 PB/400
18.36 17.94 20.00

2 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC 18.31 381
15.19 9.73 18.31

3 5049 KAMBALA Khalissa 2011 LUX CAB 14.31 PB/332
11.98 x 14.31

4 1250 HÚŠŤAVOVÁ Agáta 2011 CZE CSL 13.62 PB/322
13.62 9.77 11.26

5 1946 HUSTING Marta 2011 LUX FOLA 12.95 PB/313
12.95 - -

6 5017 HNOIANA Yelyzaveta 2011 UKR CSL 12.30 PB/304
12.01 12.30 11.35

7 5054 Ferrario Cecilia 2011 ITA LIAL 12.29 PB/304
11.05 11.69 12.29

8 5201 BERTEMES Lilly 2011 LUX CELTIC 11.56 PB/294
10.00 10.90 11.56

9 1567 GIAMMARIOLI Anna 2011 ITA CSL 11.53 PB/293
9.84 9.97 11.53

10 4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL 11.47 PB/292
10.90 11.47 9.82

11 2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 11.35 291
11.35 11.17 x

12 4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL 10.33 275
x 10.33 10.14

13 3400 HUREMOVIC Kiana 2011 LUX CAB 10.11 272
10.11 10.04 10.00

14 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL 10.11 SB/272
8.09 8.25 10.11

15 5056 Arteaga Sanin Sofia 2011 ESP LIAL 9.00 254
7.84 8.66 9.00

16 1840 HALSDORF Kendra 2011 LUX CAS 8.47 245
8.47 5.28 5.87
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Balle 80g, U10 Benjamins fem. 09 (80g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 14:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 1296 HERR Lena 2015 LUX FOLA 20.00
18.50 20.00 19.50

2 4458 BLACKBURN Siena 2015 GBR CAEG 18.50
17.50 18.50 14.50

3 4472 AMÉGANDJI Lena 2015 LUX CAD 18.50
15.00 18.50 17.00

4 9111 ABDELSAMAD Khadija 2015 EGY CSL 14.50
14.50 14.50 9.50

5 4779 SIEBENBOUR Ciara 2015 LUX CAD 14.50
14.50 14.00 9.50

6 4847 BORSI Chiara 2015 LUX CSL 14.50
14.50 10.50 13.00

7 4942 WEYER Ella 2015 LUX CAPA 14.50
14.50 6.00 9.00

8 4911 OLLIVIER Colombine 2015 LUX CSL 13.50
10.50 12.00 13.50

9 4046 LISBOA Lyo 2015 LUX CELTIC 13.50
9.50 13.50 10.50

10 5150 MANGEN Betty 2015 LUX CAEG 13.00
12.00 13.00 12.50

11 1668 KARTHEISER Lora 2015 LUX CELTIC 13.00
11.00 8.50 13.00

12 4848 TONTELING Emilia 2015 LUX CSL 12.50
8.00 12.50 11.00

13 5182 SELIMOVIC Fatima 2015 LUX CAEG 12.00
12.00 10.50 11.50

14 9113 WAGENER May 2015 LUX CAPA 12.00
9.50 x 12.00

15 4972 ENGEL Sophie 2015 LUX CELTIC 11.00
- 10.50 11.00

16 4569 Hübsch Aurélie 2015 LUX CAD 11.00
9.50 11.00 10.00

17 4571 GIORGETTI Cléo 2015 LUX CAD 10.50
10.50 9.00 10.50

18 4570 Hübsch Chloé 2015 LUX CAD 9.50
9.00 9.00 9.50

19 4659 KIEFFER Jil 2015 LUX CAS 9.00
6.00 9.00 9.00

1415 STEINMETZ Lori 2015 LUX CAD DNS

4025 NIEDERCORN Sixtine 2015 LUX CSL DNS

60m haies, U14 Scolaires masc. 13 (0.762m) 28.09.2024 / 14:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 4267 SCHMITZ Joé 2011 LUX CAPA 9.92 1./I PB/537
2 4820 PIERLOT Lenn 2011 LUX CELTIC 9.96 2./I =PB/532
3 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CSL 10.49 3./I PB/478
4 1921 MERGEN Andy 2011 LUX CAB 10.61 4./I PB/466
5 5142 LUDWIG Jannick 2011 GER CELTIC 10.71 1./II PB/457
6 2285 SCHMIT Julien Edmond John 2011 LUX CAD 10.73 5./I PB/455
7 3586 LISBOA Mylo 2011 LUX CELTIC 11.35 1./III PB/401
8 1340 THIEBAUD Mathieu 2011 LUX CSL 11.58 2./III PB/382
9 2279 VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel 2011 LUX CAD 12.19 2./II PB/336

10 1065 LAMPACH Leo 2011 LUX CAEG 12.42 3./II PB/319
11 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL 12.65 3./III PB/304
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60m haies, U14 Scolaires masc. 13 (0.762m) - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 14:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

12 4136 RONKAR Philip 2011 LUX FOLA 12.77 4./II 296
13 4253 FOLSCHEID Lou 2011 LUX CAD 12.93 5./II SB/285
14 4821 ENGEL Felix 2011 LUX CAB 13.01 1./IV PB/280
15 3170 HILBERT Charles 2011 LUX CELTIC 13.61 2./IV 244
16 4524 RECH Léo 2011 LUX CAD 13.95 4./III SB/225
17 4121 CESARI Camille 2011 FRA FOLA 14.72 5./III 185
18 1511 ALZIN Julien 2011 LUX CSL 15.85 3./IV 133

1715 LAM BIWOLE José 2011 GER CAEG DNS -/IV
2681 LIEBERMANN Arthur 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/I
5045 GARAVAGLIA Edoardo 2011 ITA FOLA DNS -/IV

60m haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (0.65m) 28.09.2024 / 14:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 2612 LEICK Sophy 2012 LUX CELTIC 10.82 1./I PB/503
2 3437 ELCHEROTH Anna 2012 LUX LIAL 10.93 2./I PB/495
3 2000 MORES Liz 2012 LUX CAB 11.00 1./IV PB/490
4 5293 SIEGEL Emma 2012 LUX CAB 11.09 3./I PB/483
5 1136 ENGEL Nina 2012 LUX CSL 11.15 2./IV PB/479
6 2107 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine 2012 LUX FOLA 11.22 4./I PB/474
7 2493 SANDT Caroline Kyra 2012 LUX CAD 11.64 5./I PB/446
8 3689 KORNELIS Lara 2012 LUX CELTIC 12.04 6./I 421
9 5025 KUFFER Lisi 2012 LUX CAPA 12.19 1./II PB/412

10 4407 AGELAN Félicia 2012 FRA CSL 12.54 3./IV 391
11 1498 VAGLI Aurora 2012 LUX CAD 12.57 (.570) 4./IV PB/390
11 2496 SANDT Sophie Lea 2012 LUX CAD 12.57 (.570) 2./II PB/390
13 2858 BOCK Elise 2012 LUX CAEG 12.71 3./II PB/382
14 4781 ELDEWEYS GONÇALVES

Emma
2012 LUX CAB 12.76 4./II PB/379

15 3871 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 12.93 5./IV PB/370
16 2185 WAGNER Julie 2012 LUX CSL 12.96 1./III PB/369
17 4619 KAYSEN Lucie 2012 LUX CAEG 13.04 1./V 364
18 4636 SCHOLER Lilly 2012 LUX CELTIC 13.26 2./III PB/353
19 4126 LEINER Julie 2012 LUX CAS 13.36 3./III PB/348
20 4188 PAUWELS Laure 2012 LUX CELTIC 13.39 5./II 347
21 4780 SCHMITZ Mathilda 2012 LUX CAD 13.47 1./VI 343
22 2183 SYBERTZ Elodie Maëlle 2012 LUX CAD 13.50 4./III PB/341
23 1207 EMDE Christina 2012 GER CSL 13.74 2./V 330
24 4216 DEBUYS Maëllys 2012 LUX CSL 13.76 2./VI PB/329
25 1932 LANG Julia Marie 2012 LUX CAD 13.84 3./VI 325
26 2069 KOSTER Liv 2012 LUX CAEG 14.18 4./VI PB/310
27 4137 HILD Vicky 2012 LUX CSL 14.65 5./III PB/290
28 1751 DRAGON Cilia 2012 FRA CSL 15.31 3./V 264
29 4240 LEMAL Louise Pixie 2012 LUX CSL 15.58 5./VI PB/254

4430 KEZIE-BALLERINI Joy 2012 LUX FOLA DNS -/II
1517 FLORESA-ARAJA Annabella 2012 USA CSL DNS -/V
5029 GIUNTA Tihya 2012 FRA FOLA DNS -/V

60m haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (0.65m) 28.09.2024 / 14:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 5144 LUDWIG Marie 2011 GER CELTIC 10.06 1./I PB/565
2 5049 KAMBALA Khalissa 2011 LUX CAB 10.47 1./II PB/530
3 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB 10.48 (.480) 2./I PB/530
3 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 10.48 (.480) 2./I 530
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60m haies, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (0.65m) - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 14:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

5 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC 10.62 1./III PB/519
6 2575 UNGEHEUER Sarah 2011 LUX CAPA 10.76 4./I PB/508
7 1946 HUSTING Marta 2011 LUX FOLA 10.80 2./II PB/505
8 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB 10.86 5./I PB/500
9 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 10.90 3./II PB/497

10 5054 Ferrario Cecilia 2011 ITA LIAL 10.99 1./IV 491
11 2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL 11.06 6./I PB/485
12 5017 HNOIANA Yelyzaveta 2011 UKR CSL 11.60 4./II 448
13 4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL 11.91 2./III 429
14 1250 HÚŠŤAVOVÁ Agáta 2011 CZE CSL 11.96 1./VI PB/425
15 1840 HALSDORF Kendra 2011 LUX CAS 12.01 5./II 422
16 5281 WARINGO Anna 2011 LUX CAD 12.08 6./II 418
17 2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL 12.10 3./III PB/417
18 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD 12.62 4./III PB/387
19 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB 12.63 2./IV PB/386
20 4946 MORRISON Jael 2011 GBR CSL 12.70 1./V PB/382
21 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 12.75 5./III 380
22 5056 Arteaga Sanin Sofia 2011 ESP LIAL 12.82 2./V 376
23 4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL 13.22 3./IV PB/355
24 3400 HUREMOVIC Kiana 2011 LUX CAB 13.40 3./V PB/346
25 4227 SCHILTZ Dana 2011 LUX CAB 13.46 2./VI PB/343
26 5102 Knapik Julia 2011 POL CSL 13.52 3./VI 340
27 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LAT CSL 13.60 4./VI PB/336
28 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL 13.80 4./V 327
29 1567 GIAMMARIOLI Anna 2011 ITA CSL 13.90 4./IV 322
30 4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL 14.09 5./V 314

2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/IV
2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/VI

4x50m, U12 Débutants fem. 28.09.2024 / 15:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Name NOC Club Result Points

1 FOLA 1 LUX FOLA 31.11 1./I 842
1: 3629, DAX Ella (2013) 2: 1301, GARAVAGLIA Lavinia Angela (2014)
3: 3626, VISPI Lea (2013) 4: 1723, NYDRLOVA Zuzana (2013)

2 CAD 1 LUX CAD 31.57 2./I 814
1: 1284, LAHR Catherine (2014) 2: 4209, FERREIRA Mayline (2014)
3: 2062, BAUM Nayla (2013) 4: 1448, THEOBALD Léa (2013)

3 CSL1 LUX CSL 31.65 3./I 809
1: 1343, ALZIN Charlotte (2014) 2: 1664, SYBERTZ  Charlotte (2013)
3: 3484, MILTGEN Hanna (2014) 4: 1674, PORRO Chiara (2013)

4 CAS LUX CAS 31.78 1./II 801
1: 4691, HILT-REISDORF Sophie (2013) 2: 4435, HOFFMANN Sophie (2014)
3: 2260, SCHNEIDERS Amelie (2013) 4: 5231, Schwartz Eve (2013)

5 CAEG 1 LUX CAEG 32.09 4./I 783
1: 5168, KNEIP Persa (2013) 2: 5068, MANGEN Louise (2013)
3: 1230, FERNANDES Laura (2013) 4: 1632, ZECHES Liz (2013)

6 CAB1 LUX CAB 32.35 5./I 767
1: 2630, MIRANDA GOMES Eliana (2013) 2: 3316, SCHALBAR Lena (2014)
3: 5240, Scheiden Michèle (2013) 4: 5270, DI MARTINO Lisa (2013)

7 CAEG 2 LUX CAEG 32.66 2./II 750
1: 4248, GIWER Joanne (2014) 2: 3811, SIEGLE Camille (2013)
3: 4455, FLOHR Divya (2014) 4: 1061, FELTEN Meli (2013)

8 CSL 2 LUX CSL 33.00 3./II 731
1: 1111, KIEFFER GABBANA Hélène (2013) 2: 1208, ZIMER Zoé (2013)
3: 1240, MUNSCH Marie (2013) 4: 1306, DUCHON Albane (2013)

9 CELTIC 1 LUX CELTIC 33.47 6./I 705
1: 4670, KISCH Ella (2013) 2: 1393, MERGEN Lis (2014)
3: 4479, SCHAAF Sara (2013) 4: 4921, COLLETTE Laura (2013)

9 CSL 3 LUX CSL 33.47 1./III 705
1: 1110, RACKÉ Vicky (2013) 2: 1756, DUNKEL Lily (2013)
3: 4028, WELTER Claire (2014) 4: 4048, EVRARD Lucie (2014)
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4x50m, U12 Débutants fem. - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 15:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Name NOC Club Result Points

11 CAPA LUX CAPA 33.54 2./III 701
1: 4130, WANTZ Sophie (2013) 2: 4129, WANTZ Emma (2013)
3: 4505, SOARES Lena (2013) 4: 1372, VAN BEUSEKOM Neele (2014)

12 CAD 3 LUX CAD 34.41 3./III 655
1: 4839, MACHADO RIBEIRO Mathilde (2014) 2: 4585, NASCIMENTO Janna (2013)
3: 5118, SCHLECK MEDERNACH Ellie (2014) 4: 4611, HEINEMANN Amélie (2014)

13 CAD 2 LUX CAD 34.66 4./II 643
1: 4162, BOUS Léonie (2013) 2: 4715, BRANCO SCOMPARIN Eva (2014)
3: 4448, PROMME Nathalie (2013) 4: 5253, SCHLECK SCHMID Nayla (2014)

14 CELTIC 2 LUX CELTIC 34.70 5./II 641
1: 1691, WASIQ Muna (2013) 2: 2739, ROETTGERS Laura (2013)
3: 1729, DEDISCH Jo (2014) 4: 4804, LAKOMÁ Michaela (2014)

15 CAB/FOLA LUX CAB/FOLA 35.09 4./III 621
1: 3581, MIRANDA RIBEIRO Eva (2014) 2: 4484, HEVER Celia (2013)
3: 3305, THEISEN Sophie (2014) 4: 4688, ESPOSITO Giulia (2014)

16 LIAL/CSL LUX LIAL/CSL 35.64 5./III 595
1: 1195, Mouheb Sarah (2014) 2: 5184, Täger Clara (2014)
3: 5073, PINETA Eleonora (2014) 4: 4510, TASI-MOTA Rebeka Lys (2014)

Javelot Gr11, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (400g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 4317 DONCKEL Rheya 2012 LUX CSL 21.56 PB/417
x 16.73 21.56

2 2107 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine 2012 LUX FOLA 21.04 PB/411
19.42 21.04 17.96

3 2858 BOCK Elise 2012 LUX CAEG 14.56 PB/335
14.01 14.56 13.21

4 2000 MORES Liz 2012 LUX CAB 14.48 PB/334
11.25 13.95 14.48

5 4781 ELDEWEYS GONÇALVES
Emma

2012 LUX CAB 14.34 PB/332

14.34 14.09 x
6 2612 LEICK Sophy 2012 LUX CELTIC 13.95 PB/327

13.95 12.87 13.93
7 1252 ETRINGER Mathilda 2012 LUX CAB 12.57 308

12.03 12.57 12.27
8 5293 SIEGEL Emma 2012 LUX CAB 12.47 PB/307

10.30 12.47 10.94
9 1930 QUÉTELARD Chloé 2012 LUX CAD 10.81 PB/283

9.39 10.81 8.95
10 1136 ENGEL Nina 2012 LUX CSL 10.49 278

8.31 9.72 10.49
11 3871 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 10.46 277

10.46 10.32 10.42
12 4619 KAYSEN Lucie 2012 LUX CAEG 10.25 PB/274

7.61 6.58 10.25
13 3689 KORNELIS Lara 2012 LUX CELTIC 10.01 270

9.89 x 10.01
14 4407 AGELAN Félicia 2012 FRA CSL 9.29 PB/259

9.20 6.21 9.29
15 1751 DRAGON Cilia 2012 FRA CSL 9.12 PB/256

8.29 7.83 9.12
16 2185 WAGNER Julie 2012 LUX CSL 8.90 253

8.90 8.83 x
17 4126 LEINER Julie 2012 LUX CAS 8.49 PB/246

x 8.49 x
18 5025 KUFFER Lisi 2012 LUX CAPA 7.05 220

5.60 7.05 6.63
4430 KEZIE-BALLERINI Joy 2012 LUX FOLA DNS

n.a
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Hauteur Gr6, U12 Débutants masc. 11
Finale 28.09.2024 / 15:20

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.46

1 4480 SCHAAF Mika 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.20 318
O O O O XO XXO XXX

2 4295 PAULOS Charel 2013 LUX CSL 1.15 289
O O O O O XXX

3 4207 PESCH Benjamin 2013 LUX CAD 1.15 289
O O XO XO XO XXX

4 5216 MAAMRI Adam 2013 FRA CAD 1.15 289
O O O O XXO XXX

5 4236 WILWERT Pierre 2013 LUX LIAL 1.10 259
O O O O XXX

5 5119 REBRONJA Emil 2013 LUX CAD 1.10 259
O O O O XXX

7 2020 STRACKS Mathéo 2013 LUX CSL 1.10 259
O O O XO XXX

8 1232 MITCHELL-SMOLARZ William 2013 GBR CAEG 1.05 229
O O O XXX

9 4503 PAROLIN Giulio 2013 ITA LIAL 1.05 229
O O XXO XXX

10 2877 PETSCHKO Elias Jacob 2013 AUT CSL 1.00 198
O O XXX

10 5221 NIPPERTS Pol 2013 LUX CELTIC 1.00 198
O O XXX

12 1100 SECK Charles 2013 LUX CSL 0.90 134
O XXX

12 1114 SCHMIT Emile 2013 LUX CSL 0.90 134
O XXX XXX

4605 RAMEISL Yan 2013 LUX CAD NM 0
XXX

1116 NIEDERCORN Albert 2013 LUX CSL DNS
O O O O XXX

4x50m, U10 Benjamins mixte 28.09.2024 / 15:25
Zeitläufe

Rank Name NOC Club Result

1 CSL 1 LUX CSL 33.86 1./I
1: 4545, Knapik Piotr (2015) 2: 9111, ABDELSAMAD Khadija (2015)
3: 4060, SCHMIT Pierre (2015) 4: 4911, OLLIVIER Colombine (2015)

2 CELTIC 1 LUX CELTIC 35.14 2./I
1: 4097, KORNELIS Antoine (2015) 2: 1714, KLEIN Leo (2015)
3: 4046, LISBOA Lyo (2015) 4: 1668, KARTHEISER Lora (2015)

3 CAEG 1 LUX CAEG 35.81 3./I
1: 5150, MANGEN Betty (2015) 2: 4591, GOERGEN Oskar (2015)
3: 4500, ALTMEYER Mats (2015) 4: 5182, SELIMOVIC Fatima (2015)

4 LIAL LUX LIAL 36.23 4./I
1: 5196, Wennig Guillaume (2015) 2: 1783, Barbieri Alexandru (2015)
3: 1493, Wijne Lou (2015) 4: 4873, BENOY Mathis (2015)

5 CSL 2 LUX CSL 36.38 1./II
1: 4847, BORSI Chiara (2015) 2: 4056, FELICETTI Mathis (2015)
3: 4848, TONTELING Emilia (2015) 4: 4023, MULLER Emil (2015)

6 CAEG/CAS/CSL/FOLA 1 LUX CAEG/CAS/CSL/FOLA 36.70 2./II
1: 4458, BLACKBURN Siena (2015) 2: 1592, PLANICKA Simon (2015)
3: 1296, HERR Lena (2015) 4: 4659, KIEFFER Jil (2015)

7 CAPA/CELTIC/CAB 1 LUX CAPA/CELTIC/LIAL 36.81 3./II
1: 4942, WEYER Ella (2015) 2: 9113, WAGENER May (2015)
3: 4972, ENGEL Sophie (2015) 4: 1456, Blasi Leonardo (2015)

8 CAD 1 LUX CAD 37.05 5./I
1: 4570, Hübsch Chloé (2015) 2: 4779, SIEBENBOUR Ciara (2015)
3: 1086, BEAUCHET Charel (2015) 4: 4472, AMÉGANDJI Lena (2015)

9 CAD/CAS 1 LUX CAD/CAS 38.16 4./II
1: 4569, Hübsch Aurélie (2015) 2: 1415, STEINMETZ Lori (2015)
3: 5077, Linden Pierre (2015) 4: 4571, GIORGETTI Cléo (2015)
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Balle 80g Gr1, U12 Débutants fem. 11 (80g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 15:25

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 2062 BAUM Nayla 2013 LUX CAD 25.00 PB/340
21.50 22.50 25.00

2 5270 DI MARTINO Lisa 2013 LUX CAB 22.00 PB/305
16.00 19.00 22.00

3 3629 DAX Ella 2013 LUX FOLA 22.00 305
22.00 16.50 18.00

4 4921 COLLETTE Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC 19.00 267
19.00 16.50 17.50

5 5168 KNEIP Persa 2013 LUX CAEG 18.00 253
16.50 12.00 18.00

6 2630 MIRANDA GOMES Eliana 2013 POR CAB 17.50 PB/247
14.50 15.00 17.50

7 4585 NASCIMENTO Janna 2013 LUX CAD 17.00 240
17.00 14.00 12.50

8 1111 KIEFFER GABBANA Hélène 2013 LUX CSL 16.00 PB/226
13.50 15.50 16.00

9 5068 MANGEN Louise 2013 LUX CAEG 16.00 226
13.50 16.00 14.00

10 1240 MUNSCH Marie 2013 LUX CSL 13.50 188
11.50 x 13.50

11 1306 DUCHON Albane 2013 FRA CSL 13.50 188
10.50 11.00 13.50

12 1756 DUNKEL Lily 2013 LUX CSL 13.50 188
13.50 x 7.50

13 4691 HILT-REISDORF Sophie 2013 LUX CAS 13.00 181
11.50 13.00 11.00

14 4670 KISCH Ella 2013 LUX CELTIC 12.00 PB/164
12.00 12.00 12.00

15 1230 FERNANDES Laura 2013 LUX CAEG 12.00 PB/164
12.00 9.00 9.00

16 4162 BOUS Léonie 2013 LUX CAD 11.50 156
11.50 9.50 10.50

17 1061 FELTEN Meli 2013 LUX CAEG 9.50 121
9.50 9.00 6.00

18 4484 HEVER Celia 2013 LUX CAB 8.00 PB/92
6.50 8.00 7.00

1658 HURT Victoria 2013 LUX CSL DNS

5112 BILOA NDONGO Felise 2013 FRA FOLA DNS

Balle 80g Gr3, U12 Débutants fem. 10 (80g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 15:25

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 4688 ESPOSITO Giulia 2014 LUX FOLA 24.00 329
7.50 24.00 x

2 4435 HOFFMANN Sophie 2014 LUX CAS 19.50 =PB/273
19.50 19.00 17.00

3 4804 LAKOMÁ Michaela 2014 LUX CELTIC 18.50 PB/260
16.00 17.00 18.50

4 4248 GIWER Joanne 2014 LUX CAEG 18.50 =PB/260
16.00 16.50 18.50

5 4715 BRANCO SCOMPARIN Eva 2014 LUX CAD 15.00 PB/211
14.50 12.00 15.00

6 4455 FLOHR Divya 2014 LUX CAEG 14.50 =PB/204
12.00 11.00 14.50
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Balle 80g Gr3, U12 Débutants fem. 10 (80g) - Continuation
Finale 28.09.2024 / 15:25

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

7 1301 GARAVAGLIA Lavinia Angela 2014 ITA FOLA 14.00 196
12.00 14.00 10.50

8 4048 EVRARD Lucie 2014 FRA CSL 14.00 196
x 14.00 12.00

9 4611 HEINEMANN Amélie 2014 LUX CAD 13.50 188
13.00 10.00 13.50

10 4839 MACHADO RIBEIRO Mathilde 2014 LUX CAD 13.00 =PB/181
13.00 12.00 12.00

11 1284 LAHR Catherine 2014 LUX CAD 13.00 181
13.00 12.00 8.00

12 1729 DEDISCH Jo 2014 LUX CELTIC 13.00 181
13.00 11.50 11.00

13 1343 ALZIN Charlotte 2014 LUX CSL 12.00 PB/164
9.00 7.00 12.00

14 4209 FERREIRA Mayline 2014 LUX CAD 9.00 111
9.00 9.00 6.00

1505 KEZIE-BALLERINI Iola 2014 LUX FOLA DNS

2000m Gr12, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 28.09.2024 / 15:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 1254 DE CAROLIS Giulia 2012 LUX CAB 8:24.32 PB/401
2 4240 LEMAL Louise Pixie 2012 LUX CSL 8:57.14 356
3 1932 LANG Julia Marie 2012 LUX CAD 8:59.95 PB/352
4 3437 ELCHEROTH Anna 2012 LUX LIAL 9:28.24 318
5 2493 SANDT Caroline Kyra 2012 LUX CAD 9:30.27 PB/316
6 2069 KOSTER Liv 2012 LUX CAEG 9:36.69 308
7 4214 MARSON Chiara 2012 LUX CAB 9:38.19 307
8 4188 PAUWELS Laure 2012 LUX CELTIC 9:44.71 300
9 4216 DEBUYS Maëllys 2012 LUX CSL 9:50.69 293

10 4137 HILD Vicky 2012 LUX CSL 9:56.55 287
11 4636 SCHOLER Lilly 2012 LUX CELTIC 10:02.98 280
12 4780 SCHMITZ Mathilda 2012 LUX CAD 10:14.64 269

1517 FLORESA-ARAJA Annabella 2012 USA CSL DNS
5029 GIUNTA Tihya 2012 FRA FOLA DNS

2000m, U14 Scolaires masc. 12 28.09.2024 / 16:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 1485 GOELFF Bethel Luxian 2012 BEL FOLA 6:55.32 1./II 505
2 4822 ENGEL Jacques 2012 LUX CAB 7:10.34 2./II 477
3 4457 MC CARTNEY Nils 2012 LUX CAEG 7:39.60 3./II 427
4 5152 HRUBAN Erik 2012 CZE CSL 7:41.84 4./II 424
5 3583 SCHUSTER Jérémy 2012 LUX CAEG 7:42.41 5./II PB/423
6 1059 GEHL Ben 2012 LUX CELTIC 7:42.79 6./II PB/422
7 3903 KREMER KUGENER Jim 2012 LUX CAPA 8:07.47 7./II PB/386
8 5120 VIEIRA RAMADAS Tiago 2012 POR CAD 8:09.23 8./II PB/384
9 2823 ALESI Brieuc Alexandre 2012 LUX CSL 8:09.24 9./II PB/383

10 4225 MICHELS Joé 2012 LUX CELTIC 8:10.73 10./II PB/381
11 1080 HERR Noa 2012 LUX FOLA 8:12.08 11./II PB/380
12 4939 KISSEN Noah 2012 LUX FOLA 8:12.23 1./I 379
13 3294 GOERGEN Ben 2012 GER CAEG 8:14.45 2./I PB/376
14 1702 MANGEN Yann 2012 LUX CELTIC 8:15.66 3./I PB/375
15 1118 SAHR Arno 2012 LUX CSL 8:22.12 4./I PB/366
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2000m, U14 Scolaires masc. 12 - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 16:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

16 1099 KURG Jonathan 2012 EST CSL 8:44.89 5./I 337
17 3684 FAUST Nik 2012 LUX CELTIC 8:46.57 6./I 335
18 2110 LOGELIN-GIERES Pit 2012 LUX CAD 8:49.29 7./I 332
19 4287 BENKO Daniel 2012 SVK CSL 8:55.48 8./I 325
20 1244 LEMOS ALEXANDRE Diego 2012 LUX CAD 8:55.77 9./I 324
21 4372 HOERNER Mads 2012 LUX LIAL 9:01.34 10./I 318
22 2477 STEFFEN Ben 2012 LUX FOLA 9:04.91 11./I 314
23 4661 LAKOMÝ Matej 2012 LUX CELTIC 9:34.96 12./I PB/282

2356 GOLDSCHMIDT Lou 2012 LUX CSL DNS -/II

Javelot Gr10, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 (400g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 16:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL 31.38 511
29.81 31.38 30.52

2 5144 LUDWIG Marie 2011 GER CELTIC 17.38 370
x 17.38 17.08

3 5281 WARINGO Anna 2011 LUX CAD 16.18 355
16.18 14.15 15.52

4 4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL 16.17 355
14.98 16.17 x

5 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB 14.57 335
x 12.83 14.57

6 4946 MORRISON Jael 2011 GBR CSL 13.96 327
13.96 x 13.73

7 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD 13.08 315
11.81 13.08 11.68

8 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 12.96 314
11.42 10.74 12.96

9 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB 12.92 313
12.92 12.85 x

10 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LAT CSL 11.82 298
x x 11.82

11 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB 11.25 289
11.25 x 11.16

12 4227 SCHILTZ Dana 2011 LUX CAB 10.73 281
9.63 10.73 10.68

13 2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL 9.08 256
8.16 9.08 7.31

14 5102 Knapik Julia 2011 POL CSL 9.01 254
x x 9.01

15 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 8.28 242
7.19 7.64 8.28

16 2575 UNGEHEUER Sarah 2011 LUX CAPA 7.57 230
7.51 7.57 x

2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL NM 0
x x x

2000m, U14 Scolaires masc. 13 28.09.2024 / 16:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 4821 ENGEL Felix 2011 LUX CAB 6:50.62 1./II PB/514
2 5142 LUDWIG Jannick 2011 GER CELTIC 7:02.11 2./II PB/492
3 3586 LISBOA Mylo 2011 LUX CELTIC 7:13.86 3./II PB/470
4 1921 MERGEN Andy 2011 LUX CAB 7:28.26 4./II 446
5 4253 FOLSCHEID Lou 2011 LUX CAD 7:28.70 5./II PB/445
6 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL 7:32.70 6./II PB/438



Challege Tageblatt 8 org. LIAL
Luxembourg, INS, 28.09.2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 28/09/2024 21:14:54 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7343 licensed for Fédération Luxembourgeoise d'Athlétisme Page 12 of 17

2000m, U14 Scolaires masc. 13 - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 16:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

7 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CSL 7:32.96 7./II 438
8 1340 THIEBAUD Mathieu 2011 LUX CSL 7:44.32 1./I PB/420
9 4820 PIERLOT Lenn 2011 LUX CELTIC 7:50.61 2./I PB/410

10 1065 LAMPACH Leo 2011 LUX CAEG 8:20.88 3./I 368
11 2285 SCHMIT Julien Edmond John 2011 LUX CAD 8:26.78 4./I SB/360
12 4267 SCHMITZ Joé 2011 LUX CAPA 8:36.40 8./II SB/348
13 4121 CESARI Camille 2011 FRA FOLA 8:45.51 5./I 336
14 4524 RECH Léo 2011 LUX CAD 8:51.54 9./II PB/329
15 2279 VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel 2011 LUX CAD 8:51.55 6./I 329
16 1511 ALZIN Julien 2011 LUX CSL 8:55.30 7./I 325
17 4136 RONKAR Philip 2011 LUX FOLA 9:08.45 8./I 310
18 3170 HILBERT Charles 2011 LUX CELTIC 9:11.48 9./I 307
19 1715 LAM BIWOLE José 2011 GER CAEG 9:43.71 10./I 273

5045 GARAVAGLIA Edoardo 2011 ITA FOLA DNS -/II
2681 LIEBERMANN Arthur 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II

Balle 80g Gr2, U12 Débutants fem. 11 (80g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 16:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 1486 OTHE Julia 2013 BEL FOLA 29.50 389
29.50 25.50 22.50

2 1674 PORRO Chiara 2013 SUI CSL 26.00 351
20.00 21.50 26.00

3 4416 SCHUSTER Alyssa 2013 LUX CAEG 24.50 334
16.00 24.50 23.50

4 5231 Schwartz Eve 2013 LUX CAS 22.00 305
17.50 16.00 22.00

5 1208 ZIMER Zoé 2013 LUX CSL 21.50 299
21.50 20.50 19.00

6 3626 VISPI Lea 2013 LUX FOLA 21.00 292
10.00 18.00 21.00

7 4448 PROMME Nathalie 2013 LUX CAD 19.50 273
14.50 11.00 19.50

8 2739 ROETTGERS Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC 17.50 247
17.50 16.00 15.00

9 1723 NYDRLOVA Zuzana 2013 CZE FOLA 16.00 226
10.00 16.00 16.00

10 1664 SYBERTZ  Charlotte 2013 LUX CSL 16.00 226
15.00 10.00 16.00

11 1110 RACKÉ Vicky 2013 LUX CSL 16.00 226
16.00 13.00 14.00

12 4479 SCHAAF Sara 2013 LUX CELTIC 16.00 226
12.00 14.00 16.00

13 3811 SIEGLE Camille 2013 LUX CAEG 16.00 226
13.50 16.00 4.00

14 2260 SCHNEIDERS Amelie 2013 LUX CAS 16.00 226
12.00 13.00 16.00

15 4505 SOARES Lena 2013 LUX CAPA 15.00 211
11.00 14.50 15.00

16 1691 WASIQ Muna 2013 AFG CELTIC 15.00 211
15.00 13.00 14.00

17 4129 WANTZ Emma 2013 LUX CAPA 15.00 211
15.00 13.00 13.00

18 1632 ZECHES Liz 2013 LUX CAEG 15.00 211
12.00 9.00 15.00

19 1448 THEOBALD Léa 2013 FRA CAD 13.50 188
13.50 12.00 13.00
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Balle 80g Gr2, U12 Débutants fem. 11 (80g) - Continuation
Finale 28.09.2024 / 16:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

20 5240 Scheiden Michèle 2013 LUX CAB 13.50 188
11.00 5.50 13.50

21 4130 WANTZ Sophie 2013 LUX CAPA 13.00 181
13.00 4.50 9.00

Balle 80g Gr4, U12 Débutants fem. 10 (80g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 16:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 5253 SCHLECK SCHMID Nayla 2014 LUX CAD 20.50 286
17.50 12.00 20.50

2 4510 TASI-MOTA Rebeka Lys 2014 HUN CSL 19.50 273
19.50 17.00 16.50

3 1590 MARTING Maïly 2014 BEL FOLA 17.50 247
16.50 17.50 16.00

4 5118 SCHLECK MEDERNACH Ellie 2014 LUX CAD 17.50 247
16.00 17.50 11.00

5 3581 MIRANDA RIBEIRO Eva 2014 POR CAB 17.00 240
17.00 15.50 12.00

6 3305 THEISEN Sophie 2014 LUX CAB 16.00 226
16.00 15.00 15.50

7 1393 MERGEN Lis 2014 LUX CELTIC 15.50 218
14.50 14.50 15.50

8 3484 MILTGEN Hanna 2014 LUX CSL 14.50 204
x 14.50 14.50

9 1195 Mouheb Sarah 2014 LUX LIAL 13.50 188
13.50 10.00 12.00

10 1372 VAN BEUSEKOM Neele 2014 LUX CAPA 12.50 173
12.50 12.00 12.00

11 5184 Täger Clara 2014 GER LIAL 12.50 173
12.00 12.50 10.00

12 4028 WELTER Claire 2014 LUX CSL 12.00 164
12.00 10.50 10.00

13 5073 PINETA Eleonora 2014 ITA CSL 11.50 156
11.50 10.00 9.50

14 3316 SCHALBAR Lena 2014 LUX CAB 11.00 147
x 11.00 10.00

2000m Gr11, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 28.09.2024 / 16:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 2107 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine 2012 LUX FOLA 6:51.82 566
2 2000 MORES Liz 2012 LUX CAB 7:47.14 459
3 5293 SIEGEL Emma 2012 LUX CAB 7:48.05 457
4 2858 BOCK Elise 2012 LUX CAEG 7:51.59 452
5 1252 ETRINGER Mathilda 2012 LUX CAB 7:51.98 451
6 2185 WAGNER Julie 2012 LUX CSL 8:00.49 437
7 4126 LEINER Julie 2012 LUX CAS 8:12.20 419
8 1751 DRAGON Cilia 2012 FRA CSL 8:17.77 410
9 2612 LEICK Sophy 2012 LUX CELTIC 8:23.61 402

10 3871 MULLER Emma 2012 LUX CAEG 8:23.95 401
11 5025 KUFFER Lisi 2012 LUX CAPA 8:30.30 392
12 4407 AGELAN Félicia 2012 FRA CSL 8:30.47 392
13 3689 KORNELIS Lara 2012 LUX CELTIC 8:35.64 384
14 1136 ENGEL Nina 2012 LUX CSL 8:50.82 364
15 1930 QUÉTELARD Chloé 2012 LUX CAD 8:52.83 361
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2000m Gr11, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 16:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

4781 ELDEWEYS GONÇALVES
Emma

2012 LUX CAB DNS

4430 KEZIE-BALLERINI Joy 2012 LUX FOLA DNS

600m, U10 Benjamins fem. 09 28.09.2024 / 16:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 4472 AMÉGANDJI Lena 2015 LUX CAD 2:16.18 1./I
2 5150 MANGEN Betty 2015 LUX CAEG 2:16.94 2./I
3 1668 KARTHEISER Lora 2015 LUX CELTIC 2:18.12 3./I
4 4570 Hübsch Chloé 2015 LUX CAD 2:19.13 4./I
5 4046 LISBOA Lyo 2015 LUX CELTIC 2:20.33 1./II
6 9111 ABDELSAMAD Khadija 2015 EGY CSL 2:22.20 2./II
7 4571 GIORGETTI Cléo 2015 LUX CAD 2:25.22 5./I
8 4911 OLLIVIER Colombine 2015 LUX CSL 2:25.67 3./II
9 1296 HERR Lena 2015 LUX FOLA 2:26.51 4./II

10 5182 SELIMOVIC Fatima 2015 LUX CAEG 2:26.78 5./II
11 4848 TONTELING Emilia 2015 LUX CSL 2:27.03 6./I
12 4458 BLACKBURN Siena 2015 GBR CAEG 2:27.31 6./II
13 4942 WEYER Ella 2015 LUX CAPA 2:30.30 7./II
14 4847 BORSI Chiara 2015 LUX CSL 2:35.31 7./I
15 4972 ENGEL Sophie 2015 LUX CELTIC 2:37.48 8./I
16 9113 WAGENER May 2015 LUX CAPA 2:38.40 8./II
17 1415 STEINMETZ Lori 2015 LUX CAD 2:39.12 9./I
18 4569 Hübsch Aurélie 2015 LUX CAD 2:39.75 10./I
19 4659 KIEFFER Jil 2015 LUX CAS 2:41.59 11./I

4025 NIEDERCORN Sixtine 2015 LUX CSL DNS -/II
4779 SIEBENBOUR Ciara 2015 LUX CAD DNS -/II

600m, U10 Benjamins masc. 09 28.09.2024 / 16:50
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 4591 GOERGEN Oskar 2015 LUX CAEG 2:11.94
2 4060 SCHMIT Pierre 2015 LUX CSL 2:13.36
3 5196 Wennig Guillaume 2015 LUX LIAL 2:13.87
4 4545 Knapik Piotr 2015 POL CSL 2:21.33
5 4097 KORNELIS Antoine 2015 LUX CELTIC 2:21.92
6 4500 ALTMEYER Mats 2015 LUX CAEG 2:22.02
7 1456 Blasi Leonardo 2015 LUX LIAL 2:22.74
8 1714 KLEIN Leo 2015 LUX CELTIC 2:24.55
9 4023 MULLER Emil 2015 LUX CSL 2:24.65

10 1783 Barbieri Alexandru 2015 ROU LIAL 2:27.02
11 4056 FELICETTI Mathis 2015 LUX CSL 2:29.48
12 4873 BENOY Mathis 2015 LUX LIAL 2:30.20
13 1493 Wijne Lou 2015 LUX LIAL 2:30.70
14 5077 Linden Pierre 2015 LUX CAS 2:31.81
15 1086 BEAUCHET Charel 2015 LUX CAD 2:43.75
16 1592 PLANICKA Simon 2015 CZE CSL 2:52.26

5083 FREITAS Deni 2015 LUX CAEG DNS
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4x50m, U12 Débutants masc. 28.09.2024 / 17:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Name NOC Club Result Points

1 CELTIC 1 LUX CELTIC 30.87 1./I 779
1: 3932, DA COSTA PINTO Levi (2013) 2: 1278, ALBERS Venant (2013)
3: 4480, SCHAAF Mika (2013) 4: 1361, LISBOA Neo (2013)

2 CSL 1 LUX CSL 31.13 2./I 763
1: 4095, GODART Mats (2013) 2: 1100, SECK Charles (2013)
3: 2020, STRACKS Mathéo (2013) 4: 4030, JONES Winston (2013)

3 CAD 1 LUX CAD 31.73 3./I 728
1: 4965, REUTER Loris (2014) 2: 4207, PESCH Benjamin (2013)
3: 4151, DELLE Marceau (2014) 4: 5216, MAAMRI Adam (2013)

4 CSL 3 LUX CSL 33.77 1./II 618
1: 2817, MAMÈRE Arthur (2014) 2: 4318, DONCKEL Tadeus (2014)
3: 4295, PAULOS Charel (2013) 4: 1114, SCHMIT Emile (2013)

5 CSL 2 LUX CSL 33.98 2./II 607
1: 1079, FELICETTI Adrien (2013) 2: 4343, KARNET David (2014)
3: 1678, BARON Fabio (2013) 4: 4277, DAMBAX Hugo (2014)

6 CELTIC 2 LUX CELTIC 34.69 3./II 572
1: 4007, KOTECKÝ Jonáš (2014) 2: 1473, HILBERT Nicolas (2013)
3: 5221, NIPPERTS Pol (2013) 4: 4803, LAKOMÝ Maxim (2014)

7 CAD 2 LUX CAD 34.86 4./II 564
1: 1209, JACOBS Yona (2014) 2: 3357, BENI Loris (2013)
3: 4408, BATISTA TEIXEIRA Orlando (2013) 4: 4975, SCHNEIDER Lou (2014)

8 CAEG LUX CAEG 35.98 4./I 512
1: 1232, MITCHELL-SMOLARZ William (2013) 2: 5028, KNEIP Lenny (2013)
3: 1077, LEGILL Yann (2014) 4: 5169, KAYSEN Lex (2014)

Javelot Gr12, U14 Scolaires fem. 12 (400g)
Finale 28.09.2024 / 17:00

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 -

1 1254 DE CAROLIS Giulia 2012 LUX CAB 17.76 374
17.76 14.09 17.05

2 3437 ELCHEROTH Anna 2012 LUX LIAL 14.24 331
13.34 14.24 x

3 4188 PAUWELS Laure 2012 LUX CELTIC 13.22 317
11.82 10.19 13.22

4 2183 SYBERTZ Elodie Maëlle 2012 LUX CAD 12.56 308
10.82 9.78 12.56

5 1498 VAGLI Aurora 2012 LUX CAD 10.38 276
10.38 x 9.84

6 2069 KOSTER Liv 2012 LUX CAEG 10.33 275
9.73 6.83 10.33

7 4137 HILD Vicky 2012 LUX CSL 9.93 269
9.93 9.12 8.58

8 4780 SCHMITZ Mathilda 2012 LUX CAD 9.84 268
x 9.63 9.84

9 2496 SANDT Sophie Lea 2012 LUX CAD 9.55 263
9.38 8.41 9.55

10 2493 SANDT Caroline Kyra 2012 LUX CAD 8.99 254
8.74 6.62 8.99

11 1207 EMDE Christina 2012 GER CSL 8.72 250
x 8.72 7.06

12 4216 DEBUYS Maëllys 2012 LUX CSL 8.58 247
7.79 7.67 8.58

13 4240 LEMAL Louise Pixie 2012 LUX CSL 8.41 244
8.20 8.41 7.29

14 1932 LANG Julia Marie 2012 LUX CAD 7.03 220
7.03 x 6.95

15 4636 SCHOLER Lilly 2012 LUX CELTIC 5.78 195
5.78 5.11 4.39

5029 GIUNTA Tihya 2012 FRA FOLA DNS

1517 FLORESA-ARAJA Annabella 2012 USA CSL DNS
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2000m, U14 Scolaires fem. 13 28.09.2024 / 17:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 4038 JONES Vivienne 2011 LUX CSL 7:24.15 1./II PB/500
2 5144 LUDWIG Marie 2011 GER CELTIC 7:53.10 2./II PB/449
3 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 7:54.58 3./II PB/447
4 2473 LENSMENT Elise 2011 EST CSL 7:55.65 4./II PB/445
5 3533 MALLINGER Nahla 2011 LUX CAB 8:00.92 5./II PB/436
6 5102 Knapik Julia 2011 POL CSL 8:03.81 1./I 432
7 3645 BARRAULT Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 8:07.03 6./II 427
8 3400 HUREMOVIC Kiana 2011 LUX CAB 8:10.19 2./I 422
9 3510 GAJIC Neda 2011 LUX CELTIC 8:19.86 7./II PB/407

10 1840 HALSDORF Kendra 2011 LUX CAS 8:32.38 8./II 389
11 1817 SONDORE Stella 2011 LAT CSL 8:39.83 9./II 379
12 5049 KAMBALA Khalissa 2011 LUX CAB 8:43.00 3./I 374
13 5054 Ferrario Cecilia 2011 ITA LIAL 8:43.49 4./I 374
14 3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL 8:46.04 5./I 370
15 4741 WINCKEL Flo 2011 LUX CAB 8:46.15 10./II PB/370
16 2575 UNGEHEUER Sarah 2011 LUX CAPA 8:57.98 11./II 355
17 5056 Arteaga Sanin Sofia 2011 ESP LIAL 9:03.86 6./I PB/347
18 4381 LORANG Julie 2011 LUX CAD 9:05.98 7./I 345
19 5017 HNOIANA Yelyzaveta 2011 UKR CSL 9:11.16 8./I PB/338
20 2880 RACKÉ Anna 2011 LUX CSL 9:11.29 9./I 338
21 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 9:11.89 10./I 337
22 1247 SCHEIDEN Alice 2011 LUX CAB 9:30.29 12./II 316
23 1250 HÚŠŤAVOVÁ Agáta 2011 CZE CSL 9:54.44 11./I 289
24 1567 GIAMMARIOLI Anna 2011 ITA CSL 10:41.32 12./I 244

2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II
5281 WARINGO Anna 2011 LUX CAD DNS -/II
1946 HUSTING Marta 2011 LUX FOLA DNS -/I
2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II
4946 MORRISON Jael 2011 GBR CSL DNS -/I
4913 OLLIVIER Capucine 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II
4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL DNS -/II

1000m, U12 Débutants fem. 11 28.09.2024 / 17:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 1306 DUCHON Albane 2013 FRA CSL 3:39.18 1./II PB/428
2 5068 MANGEN Louise 2013 LUX CAEG 3:39.64 2./II 427
3 1632 ZECHES Liz 2013 LUX CAEG 3:41.34 3./II PB/421
4 3626 VISPI Lea 2013 LUX FOLA 3:42.57 4./II 417
5 1448 THEOBALD Léa 2013 FRA CAD 3:47.37 1./I 402
6 5270 DI MARTINO Lisa 2013 LUX CAB 3:48.13 5./II PB/399
7 1723 NYDRLOVA Zuzana 2013 CZE FOLA 3:49.84 6./II 394
8 5168 KNEIP Persa 2013 LUX CAEG 3:49.92 7./II PB/394
9 4691 HILT-REISDORF Sophie 2013 LUX CAS 3:53.68 8./II 382

10 1111 KIEFFER GABBANA Hélène 2013 LUX CSL 3:53.88 1./III PB/382
11 1486 OTHE Julia 2013 BEL FOLA 3:55.74 9./II PB/376
12 4479 SCHAAF Sara 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:01.92 10./II 359
13 1756 DUNKEL Lily 2013 LUX CSL 4:02.26 2./III PB/358
14 1061 FELTEN Meli 2013 LUX CAEG 4:05.02 3./III PB/350
15 4162 BOUS Léonie 2013 LUX CAD 4:05.23 4./III PB/350
16 2630 MIRANDA GOMES Eliana 2013 POR CAB 4:06.32 5./III PB/347
17 2062 BAUM Nayla 2013 LUX CAD 4:07.77 2./I 343
18 1208 ZIMER Zoé 2013 LUX CSL 4:09.35 6./III 339
19 4505 SOARES Lena 2013 LUX CAPA 4:09.61 3./I PB/338
20 1674 PORRO Chiara 2013 SUI CSL 4:13.95 7./III 327
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1000m, U12 Débutants fem. 11 - Continuation 28.09.2024 / 17:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

21 5231 Schwartz Eve 2013 LUX CAS 4:14.30 11./II 326
22 4129 WANTZ Emma 2013 LUX CAPA 4:17.28 8./III 318
23 3811 SIEGLE Camille 2013 LUX CAEG 4:17.33 4./I PB/318
24 4130 WANTZ Sophie 2013 LUX CAPA 4:19.37 12./II 313
25 1691 WASIQ Muna 2013 AFG CELTIC 4:23.16 5./I PB/304
26 1110 RACKÉ Vicky 2013 LUX CSL 4:23.31 9./III 304
27 4921 COLLETTE Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:28.40 13./II 292
28 4416 SCHUSTER Alyssa 2013 LUX CAEG 4:28.59 10./III 292
29 1240 MUNSCH Marie 2013 LUX CSL 4:29.11 6./I PB/291
30 2739 ROETTGERS Laura 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:33.71 7./I PB/281
31 4670 KISCH Ella 2013 LUX CELTIC 4:35.85 11./III 276
32 4585 NASCIMENTO Janna 2013 LUX CAD 4:37.26 8./I PB/273
33 3629 DAX Ella 2013 LUX FOLA 4:40.06 9./I 267
34 2260 SCHNEIDERS Amelie 2013 LUX CAS 4:42.35 10./I 262
35 4448 PROMME Nathalie 2013 LUX CAD 4:43.29 12./III 260
36 1230 FERNANDES Laura 2013 LUX CAEG 4:44.46 11./I 258
37 4484 HEVER Celia 2013 LUX CAB 5:12.39 12./I 207

1664 SYBERTZ  Charlotte 2013 LUX CSL DNS -/III
5112 BILOA NDONGO Felise 2013 FRA FOLA DNS -/I
1658 HURT Victoria 2013 LUX CSL DNS -/II

1000m, U12 Débutants fem. 10 28.09.2024 / 17:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 4248 GIWER Joanne 2014 LUX CAEG 3:49.92 1./I PB/394
2 1590 MARTING Maïly 2014 BEL FOLA 3:54.96 2./I 379
3 3484 MILTGEN Hanna 2014 LUX CSL 3:59.96 3./I 364
4 4455 FLOHR Divya 2014 LUX CAEG 4:11.36 4./I PB/333
5 1343 ALZIN Charlotte 2014 LUX CSL 4:13.63 5./I 328
6 4435 HOFFMANN Sophie 2014 LUX CAS 4:14.47 6./I 325
7 5253 SCHLECK SCHMID Nayla 2014 LUX CAD 4:15.09 7./I 324
8 1393 MERGEN Lis 2014 LUX CELTIC 4:16.00 8./I PB/322
9 1301 GARAVAGLIA Lavinia Angela 2014 ITA FOLA 4:21.82 9./I 308

10 4688 ESPOSITO Giulia 2014 LUX FOLA 4:22.29 1./II 306
11 5118 SCHLECK MEDERNACH Ellie 2014 LUX CAD 4:28.17 2./II PB/293
12 3305 THEISEN Sophie 2014 LUX CAB 4:31.08 10./I 286
13 4048 EVRARD Lucie 2014 FRA CSL 4:31.77 11./I 285
14 1372 VAN BEUSEKOM Neele 2014 LUX CAPA 4:32.66 12./I 283
15 1195 Mouheb Sarah 2014 LUX LIAL 4:32.73 3./II 283
16 5073 PINETA Eleonora 2014 ITA CSL 4:33.43 4./II 281
17 4611 HEINEMANN Amélie 2014 LUX CAD 4:33.72 13./I 281
18 5184 Täger Clara 2014 GER LIAL 4:40.57 5./II 266
19 1729 DEDISCH Jo 2014 LUX CELTIC 4:41.25 6./II 265
20 3316 SCHALBAR Lena 2014 LUX CAB 4:41.32 7./II 264
21 3581 MIRANDA RIBEIRO Eva 2014 POR CAB 4:44.86 8./II 257
22 4715 BRANCO SCOMPARIN Eva 2014 LUX CAD 4:45.20 9./II PB/257
23 4839 MACHADO RIBEIRO Mathilde 2014 LUX CAD 4:52.24 10./II 243
24 4510 TASI-MOTA Rebeka Lys 2014 HUN CSL 4:52.28 11./II 243
25 1284 LAHR Catherine 2014 LUX CAD 5:12.57 12./II 207
26 4804 LAKOMÁ Michaela 2014 LUX CELTIC 5:31.68 14./I 177

1505 KEZIE-BALLERINI Iola 2014 LUX FOLA DNS -/I
4209 FERREIRA Mayline 2014 LUX CAD DNS -/II
4028 WELTER Claire 2014 LUX CSL DNS -/II


